

zITEM NO.103

COURT NO.10

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No. 2339/2010

NAJABHAI DESURBHAI WAGH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

VALERABHAI DEGANBHAI VAGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for permission to bring additional facts and documents on record and office report for direction)

Date : 24/11/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Mohit D. Ram,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Abhaid Parikh, Adv.

Mr. Anirudh Sharma,Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Learned counsel for the respondent(s) prays for time to file additional documents.

As a last chance, list after four weeks.

[Charanjeet Kaur]

A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Indu Pokhriyal]

Court Master